CARDIO        STRENGTH         THERAPY         ACCESSORIES
C ATA L O G U E  2 0 2 0
BROWSE OUR RANGE
CARDIO WEIGHTS
STRENGTH
FUNCTIONAL TRAINING
REHABILITATION
TREADMILLS

E
T
T
L
E
B
E
L
L
S
KETTLEBELLS
Available sizes:
• 4kg   KBVINYL4
• 6kg   KBVINYL6
• 8kg   KBVINYL8
• 10kg KBVINYL10
• 12kg  KBVINYL12
• 16kg  KBVINYL16
• 20kg KBVINYL20
CAST IRON KETTLEBELLS
GREAT FOR
HOME
COLOUR CODEDVINYL DIP
COATING
• Kettlebell set 4kg to 20kg     KBVINYLSET4-20KG
• Kettlebell set 4kg to 12kg      KBVINYLSET4-12KG
• 2-Tier kettlebell rack              KETTLEBELLRACK2T
Available sizes:
• 8kg   KBPU008
• 10kg  KBPU010
• 12kg  KBPU012
• 14kg KBPU014
• 16kg  KBPU016
• 20kg KBPU020
• 24kg KBPU024
• 28kg KBPU028
• 32kg KBPU032
PREMIUM PU KETTLEBELLS
• Scratch resistant polyurethane outer shell
• Rust-free exterior that absorbs impact
The go-to kettlebell for those looking for a durable, commercial grade kettlebell.

• Add and remove weight bags to adjust up
  to 20kg or 30kg weight
• Triple velcro strap for a snug fit
• Shoulder strap buckle for easy removal
MESH BACK POCKET
WEIGHTED VESTS
QUICK RELEASE BUCKLE
Available sizes:
• Up to 20kg  WEIGHTVEST-20kg
• Up to 30kg  WEIGHTVEST-30kg
FLEXIBLE SAND BAGS
STANDARD KETTLEBELL
Our EnduraCast kettlebells offer excellent value and come encased in heavy duty plastic for great durability. Plastic encasing minimises
damage to flooring and has a smooth surface for good feel and comfortable grip.
Available sets:
• Kettlebell set 6kg to 16kg KBSTANDARDSET6-16KG
• 6kg   KBSTANDARD6
• 8kg   KBSTANDARD8
• 10kg  KBSTANDARD10
• 12kg  KBSTANDARD12
• 16kg  KBSTANDARD16
COMFORTABLE GRIP
HEAVY DUTY
PLASTIC SHELL
KETTLEBELLRACK2T

IC
 B
A
R
S
 &
 W
E
IG
H
T
S
OLYMPIC BARS & WEIGHTS
Available sizes:
• 5kg   BUMPPLATECOMP-05KG
• 10kg  BUMPPLATECOMP-10KG
• 15kg  BUMPPLATECOMP-15KG
• 20kg  BUMPPLATECOMP-20KG
• 25kg  BUMPPLATECOMP-25KG
DESIGNED FOR
OLYMPIC LIFTING
COMMERCIAL
GRADED
Available sizes:
• 5kg   BUMPPLATEBK-05KG
• 10kg  BUMPPLATEBK-10KG
• 15kg  BUMPPLATEBK-15KG
• 20kg BUMPPLATEBK-20KG
• 25kg BUMPPLATEBK-25KG
STEEL RING
CORE
IWF 450MM
SIZING

R
S
 &
 W
E
IG
H
T
S
Available sizes:
• 1.25kg  WPSTDCASTTG00125X2
• 2.5kg   WPSTDCASTTG0025X2
• 5kg      WPSTDCASTTG005X2
• 10kg    WPSTDCASTTG0010X2
Available sizes:
• 1.25kg  WPCAST1.25-4PC
• 2.5kg   WPCAST2.5-4PC
• 5kg      WPCAST5-4PC
• 10kg    WPCAST10-2PC
Available sizes:
• 1.25kg  WPCEMENT1.25
• 2.5kg   WPCEMENT2.5
• 5kg      WPCEMENT5
• 10kg    WPCEMENT10
25MM HOLE DIAMETER
STEEL RING CORE
25MM HOLE DIAMETER
ENDURASHELL

H
T
 B
A
L
L
S
WEIGHT BALLS AND BAGS
SLAM BALL
MEDICINE BALLS
SLAM BALL X
WALL BALL
HARD, DURABLE SHELL EXTRA DURABLE SHELLTEXTURED PATTERN STRONG TYRE
TREAD GRIP
Available sizes:
• 6kg SLAMBALL6KG  	 • 12kg SLAMBALL12KG
• 8kg  SLAMBALL8KG	 • 15kg SLAMBALL15KG
• 10kg SLAMBALL10KG  	 • 20kg SLAMBALL20KG
• Slam Ball complete 71kg set SLAMBALLSET71
Available sizes:
• 2kg MEDBALL2 		  • 8kg MEDBALL8
• 4kg MEDBALL4 		  • 10kg MEDBALL10
• 6kg MEDBALL6
• Medicine ball rack MEDBALLRACK10
• Medicine ball 30kg set MEDBALLSET30
Available sizes:
• 4kg WALLBALL-4KG
• 6kg WALLBALL-6KG
• 8kg WALLBALL-8KG
• 10kg WALLBALL-10KG
• Wall ball complete 28kg set WALLBALLSET28
Our rubber medicine balls are great for developing strength, power,
endurance, and are suitable for all levels of abilities and ages.
Great for drills to improve weightlifting movements, train strength
and target multiple muscle areas.
Available sizes:
• 6kg SLAMBALLX6KG
• 8kg  SLAMBALLX8KG
• 10kg SLAMBALLX10KG
• 12kg SLAMBALLX12KG
SMALL DIAMETER LARGE DIAMETERCOLOUR CODED
COLOUR CODED FOR
DIFFERENT WEIGHTS
HEAVY DUTY
PU LEATHER
COLOUR CODED
POWER BAGS
Power bags are an excellent conditioning tool and the soft
construction of the bag allows for a safe, effective functional way
to train.
Available sizes:
• 5kg   POWERBAG-5KG 	 • 20kg POWERBAG-20KG
• 10kg POWERBAG-10KG 	 • 25kg POWERBAG-25KG
• 15kg POWERBAG-15KG
• Power bag complete 75kg set POWERBAGSET75
5-TIER POWER BAG RACK
POWERBAGRACK5
Keep your power bags stored neatly
and in order with our 5-tier power
bag rack.
STRONG DURABLE
STEEL FRAME
• 15kg SLAMBALLX15KG
• 20kg SLAMBALLX20KG
• 25kg SLAMBALLX25KG
• 30kg SLAMBALLX30KG
5 TIER STORAGE
35
PLYOMETRIC BOXES
F

• 60cm ROLLEREVAFOAM60
MATEXERFOLDING
A great accessory, perfect for any type of work or
stretching routine, pilates, gymnastics and any sort of
general fitness.
Assembled size: 180cm x 60cm x 5cm (L x W x H)
Folded size: 60cm x 60cm x 15cm (L x W x H)
FOLDING EXERCISE MAT 1.8M
FITNESS BALL
5CM THICK
PADDED MAT
FOLDABLE
• Anti-burst material
• Air pump included
Available sizes
• 75cm blue FITNESSBALL75
• 55cm grey FITNESSBALL55-GY
• 65cm grey FITNESSBALL65-GY
• 85cm grey FITNESSBALL85-GY
R
E
H
A